1
IS
L
6
1
8
5
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.

DELAY & OUTPUT CONTROL
LOGIC
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
EN/EN
INPUT
VIN = 5V
MAXIMUM
CONTINUOUS
IOUT (A)
LATCH/AUTO
RETRY
TEMP.
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL61851ACBZ 61851A CBZ EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851BCBZ 61851B CBZ EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851CCBZ 61851C CBZ EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851DCBZ 61851D CBZ EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851ECBZ 61851E CBZ EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851FCBZ 61851F CBZ EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851GCBZ 61851G CBZ EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851HCBZ 61851H CBZ EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851ICBZ 61851I CBZ EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851JCBZ 61851J CBZ EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851KCBZ 61851K CBZ EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851LCBZ 61851L CBZ EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61852ACRZ 52AC EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852BCRZ 52BC EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852CCRZ 52CC EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852DCRZ 52DC EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852ECRZ 52EC EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852FCRZ 52FC EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL6185
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ISL6185
3 FN6937.0
October 22, 2010
ISL61852GCRZ 52GC EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852HCRZ 52HC EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852ICRZ 52IC EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852JCRZ 52JC EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852KCRZ 52KC EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852LCRZ 52LC EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61853ACRZ 53AC EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853BCRZ 53BC EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853CCRZ 53CC EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853DCRZ 53DC EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853ECRZ 53EC EN 0.6 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853FCRZ 53FC EN 0.6 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853GCRZ 53GC EN 1.1 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853HCRZ 53HC EN 1.1 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853ICRZ 53IC EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853JCRZ 53JC EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853KCRZ 53KC EN 1.5 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853LCRZ 53LC EN 1.5 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853MCRZ 53MC EN 1.8 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853NCRZ 53NC EN 1.8 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853OCRZ 53OC EN 1.8 LATCH 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853PCRZ 53PC EN 1.8 RETRY 0 to +70 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61851AIBZ 61851A IBZ EN 0.6 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851BIBZ 61851B IBZ EN 0.6 RETRY -40 to +85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15
ISL61851CIBZ 61851C IBZ EN 1.1 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead SOIC M8.15

ISL61852EIRZ 52EI EN 0.6 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852FIRZ 52FI EN 0.6 RETRY -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
Ordering Information (Continued)
PART
NUMBER
(Notes 1, 2, 3)
PART
MARKING
EN/EN
INPUT
VIN = 5V
MAXIMUM
CONTINUOUS
IOUT (A)
LATCH/AUTO
RETRY
TEMP.
RANGE (°C)
PACKAGE
(Pb-free)
PKG.
DWG. #
ISL6185
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
ISL6185
4 FN6937.0
October 22, 2010
ISL61852GIRZ 52GI EN 1.1 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852HIRZ 52HI EN 1.1 RETRY -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852IIRZ 52II EN 1.5 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852JIRZ 52JI EN 1.5 RETRY -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852KIRZ 52KI EN 1.5 LATCH -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61852LIRZ 52LI EN 1.5 RETRY -40 to +85 8 Lead DFN L8.3x3J
ISL61853AIRZ 53AI EN 0.6 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853BIRZ 53BI EN 0.6 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853CIRZ 53CI EN 1.1 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853DIRZ 53DI EN 1.1 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853EIRZ 53EI EN 0.6 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853FIRZ 53FI EN 0.6 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853GIRZ 53GI EN 1.1 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853HIRZ 53HI EN 1.1 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853IIRZ 53II EN 1.5 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853JIRZ 53JI EN 1.5 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853KIRZ 53KI EN 1.5 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853LIRZ 53LI EN 1.5 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853MIRZ 53MI EN 1.8 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853NIRZ 53NI EN 1.8 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853OIRZ 53OI EN 1.8 LATCH -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61853PIRZ 53PI EN 1.8 RETRY -40 to +85 10 Lead DFN L10.3x3
ISL61851EVAL1Z 8 Lead SOIC Evaluation Platform
ISL61852EVAL1Z 8 Lead DFN Evaluation Platform
ISL61853EVAL1Z 10 Lead DFN Evaluation Platform
NOTES:
1. Add “-T*” suffix for tape and reel. Please refer to TB347 for details on reel specifications.
2. These Intersil Pb-free plastic packaged products employ special Pb-free material sets, molding compounds/die attach
materials, and 100% matte tin plate plus anneal (e3 termination finish, which is RoHS compliant and compatible with both
SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations). Intersil Pb-free products are MSL classified at Pb-free peak reflow temperatures that
meet or exceed the Pb-free requirements of IPC/JEDEC J STD-020.
3. For Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL), please see device information page for ISL6185. For more information on MSL please see
techbrief TB363.
Ordering Information (Continued)
PART
NUMBER